
ABC Parent Contact Information 

Aadit Gourineni

Niharika Gourineni

888 Westcreek Dr

Columbus IN 47201

517-455-7520

517-575-9295

nrphyd@yahoo.com

Nandu Gourineni

888 Westcreek Dr

Columbus IN 47201

517-455-7520

812-379-2020

517-775-7639

nandu.gourineni@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Adhitri Sethuraghavan

Gayathri Varadarajan

2342 Middle View Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-344-3403

mailgayathri123@gmail.com

Sethu Sampathkum

2342 Middle View Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-657-6208

812-447-9366

meetsethu@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Aditi Zope

Shraddha Zope

3441 Limestone Ln. Apt 128

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-3388

832-449-0372

shraddha.sonar@gmail.com

Rohit Zope

3441 Limestone Ln. Apt 1

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-3388

812-377-7530

832-449-0371

rohit.z@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Advaith Arvind

Ramya Vedarjan

2014 Deer Creek Circle

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-0387

336-327-3507

ramyavedaiyan@gmail.com

Arvind Harinath

2014 Deer Creek Circle

Columbus IN 47201

812-447-5206

arvindharinath@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Ahilya Mohite

Shweta Mohite

3276 Muriel Pace

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-4226

shweta.mohite@cummins.com

Virendra Mohite

3276 Muriel Place

Columbus IN 47201

812-341-8725

812-350-4595

vmohite@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Amy Liu

Fang Mei

6125 Heron Ct

Columbus IN 47201

814-753-2353

meifang1112@gmail.com

Kai Liu

6125 Heron Ct.

Columbus IN 47201

812-377-1534

814-753-2352

kailiugm@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Anika Arun

Uma Arunkumar

1360 Honey Locust Ct

Columbus IN 47201

931-284-4160

uma_v14@yahoo.com

Arunkumar Iyer

1360 Honey Locust Ct

Columbus IN 47201

931-284-4160

931-284-4160

812-447-9244

arunshiv@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Archisha Pandey

Aradyana Singh

3351 Country Brook

Columbus IN 47201

812-603-6140

mail2aradhanasi@gmail.com

Prabhat Pandey

3351 Country Brook

Columbus IN 47201

812-603-0599

mail2prabhat.pandey@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Artun Dayal

Preeti Srivastava

3460 Limestone Ln Apt 201

Columbus IN 47201

860-805-0405

preeti.srivastava1311@gmail.com

Manish Dayal

3460 Limestone Ln Apt 2

Columbus IN 47201

860-593-9872

manish1dayal@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Arya Kallurwar

Sonali Chakkarwar

2081 Pawnee Ct. East

Columbus IN 47203

812-377-4304

516-589-0100

iamsrk@gmail.com

Rahul Kallurwar

2081 Pawnee Ct. East

Columbus IN 47203

812-344-2691

516-589-4675

iamrbk@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Audrey Warrner

Ingrid Warrner

931 Parkside Dr

Columbus IN 47203

812-350-8757

iwarrner@gmail.com

Zach Warrner

931 Parkside Dr

Columbus IN 47203

321-282-3168

warrner@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Avik Narula

Deepika Kapoor

3446 Blackstone Sq

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-9041

depfor12@yahoo.com

Manik Narula

3446 Blackstone Sq

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-9031

812-350-9031

maniknarula@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Ayaan Todi

Puham Todi

6058 Acorn Dr

Columbus IN 47201

269-267-3082

punam.g@hotmail.com

Jayesh Todi

6058 Acorn Dr.

Columbus IN 47201

269-267-5725

jayesh_todi@hotmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Catherine Yang

Hang Sun

1113 E. Thicket

Columbus IN 47201

bing.yang@hotmail.com

Bing Yang

1113 E. Thicket Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-377-1497

812-657-4950

bing.yang@ymail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Chloe Feng

Dong Yu

1374 Blackhawk Dr.

Columbus IN 47201

812-371-0798

xiaoguai.feng@gmail.com

Tiebin Feng

1374 Blackhawk Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-7665

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Emma Frisbie

Brandy Frisbie

2207 California St

Columbus IN 47201

812-552-6152

812-375-4942

812-552-6152

brandy.frisbie@cummins.com

Niles Frisbie

2207 California St.

Columbus IN 47201

812-374-4125

812-374-4125

niles.frisbie@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Ethan Hileman

Autumn Hileman

3315 Orchard Valley Dr

Columbus IN 47203

812-378-0219

812-342-3029

hileman.autumn@abc-stewart.org

Terry Hileman

3315 Orchard Valley Dr

Columbus IN 47203

812-378-0219

812-342-3029

hileman.terry@abc-stewart.org

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Gabin Odouard

Carine Odouard

Columbus IN

carine_delpuech@hotmail.com

Raphael Odouard

Columbus IN

raphael.odouard@faurecia.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Irawati Gabale

Uma Gabale

2060 Lakecrest Dr

Columbus IN 47201

334-707-4677

umakatre@yahoo.com

Amit Gabale

2060 Lakecrest Dr

Columbus IN 47201

334-703-2816

gabale.amit@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Jacob Li

Fei Gong

2063 Creekstone Dr.

Columbus IN 47201

812-609-2036

812-377-0020

864-633-7349

msgongfei@gmail.com

Chaojiang Li

2063 Creekstone Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-669-2036

864-643-7234

chaojiangli@hotmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Kai Staggs

April Eckhart

2995 Parkview Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-344-9505

812-341-3731

812-344-9505

april_at_large@yahoo.com

Jeremy Staggs

2995 Parkview Dr.

Columbus IN 47201

812-583-4409

812-583-4409

pure_sabacc@hotmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Katie Pumphrey

Christy Pumphrey

2919 Grimes Way

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-3260

812-314-2378

812-371-4724

wcpumphrey@att.net

Will Pumphrey

2919 Grimes Way

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-3260

812-371-3577

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Mahi Nimmagadda

Lakshmi Ponakala

2272 Sumpter Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-0628

812-377-2902

317-626-8389

pls9nrk4@gmail.com

Rama Nimmagadda

2272 Sumpter Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-0628

812-377-6644

317-626-8274

rnimm2@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Marshall Manns

Jenny Manns

9477 W. Mirror Rd.

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-8243

j_mans@yahoo.com

Brad Manns

9477 W. Mirror Rd

Columbus IN 47201

812-344-0165

brad.manns@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Michelle Sun

Ying Yue

2091 Oneida Ct.

Columbus IN 47201

314-374-9800

yueying25@gmail.com

Zhen Sun

2091 Oneida Ct

Columbus IN 47203

812-374-2593

zhensun04@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Nadia Palmieri

Ksenya Rulik

Columbus IN

ksenya.rulik@gmail.com

Fabrizio Palmieri

Columbus IN

fabrizio.palmieri@valeo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Namay Jain

Shilpi Goel

702 Stonegate Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-4255

317-500-3037

writetoshilpi@gmail.com

Nishant Jain

702 Stonegate Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-418-4255

812-377-1629

317-500-3037

nishaant.jain@gamil.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Nora Rittenhouse

Melissa Rittenhouse

2046 Iroquois Trail

Columbus IN 47203

812-350-3164

melissarittenhouse@gmail.com

Scott Rittenhouse

2046 Iroquois Trail

Columbus IN 47203

812-374-4888

scottrittenhouse@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Ola Pajak

Malgorzata Pajak

Columbus IN

malgorzata.a.pajak@gmail.com

Przemysla Pajak

Columbus IN

przemyslaw.pajak@valeo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Patricio Amuchastegui

Whitney Grant

4360 Washington St.

Columbus IN 47201

812-344-5794

whitney.h.grant@gmail.com

Patricio Amuchastegu

4360 Washington St.

Columbus IN 47201

812-343-3447

pamuchas@hotmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Pauline Vaufrey

Stephanie Leotard

4409 Kestrel Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-603-0896

stephanie.leotard@gmail.com

Jean-Franc Vaufrey

4409 Kestrel Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-374-3583

jean-francois.vaufrey@faurecia.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Ransom Graves

Bobbi Graves

PO Box 1938

Nashville IN 47448

317-560-0620

theburrow6@gmail.com

Jack Graves

PO Box 1938

Nashville IN 47448

317-501-9429

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Riley Peters

Kelly Peters

721 Shoreline Dr

Columbus IN 47201

704-898-4436

kellyLPeters@yahoo.com

Kurt Peters

721 Shoreline Dr

Columbus IN 47201

704-898-4436

kurt.peters@valeo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Ritsuki Singh

Akiko Singh

7068 Stoney Ridge Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-799-3503

acoco912@hotmail.com

Ravinder Singh

7068 Stoney Ridge Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-799-3503

812-341-2994

812-350-8376

reachesravinder@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Rohan Punde

Bhakti Sadhu

2070 Lakecrest Dr

Columbus IN 47201

334-524-0490

bhakti.sadhu@gmail.com

Shirish Punde

2070 Lakecrest Dr

Columbus IN 47201

334-246-0115

314-524-0490

334-444-5065

shirish.punde@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Sanchita Ponnathpur

Sowmya Srinivasmurthy

2078 Pawnee Ct

Columbus IN 47203

812-447-9950

Chetan Ponnathpur

2078 Pawnee Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-447-3832

mechinger@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Shiloh Fleetwood

Meghan Fleetwood

12464 E. 700 N.

Seymour IN 47274

812-346-4266

812-216-4681

meaghan@metallogics.com

Jacoby Fleetwood

12464 E. 700 N.

Seymour IN 47274

812-346-4266

812-216-9779

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Shiv Mohite

Shweta Mohite

3276 Muriel Pl

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-4226

shweta.mohite@cummins.com

Virendra Mohite

3276 Muriel Pl

Columbus IN 47201

812-341-8725

812-350-4595

virendra.mohite@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Shourya Malviya

Kanta Maliviya

2467 Middle View Dr

Columbus IN 47201

713-392-8056

kittu.malviya@gmail.com

Ashok Kumar

2467 Middle View Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-377-5992

713-979-6935

hi.ashoka@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Siddharth Bathula

Sree Verramachane

2083 Sumpter Ct

Columbus IN 47201

309-222-2436

309-361-7505

sreepratima@gmail.com

Srinivas Bathula

2083 Sumpter Ct

Columbus IN 47203

309-222-2436

812-657-1807

srinivasbathula@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

Simon Bush

Abbie Bush

997 Westcreek Dr

Columbus IN 47201

317-460-4959

abbie.bush@gmail.com

Shawn Bush

997 Westcreek Dr

Columbus IN 47201

317-460-5182

shawn.bush@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Srinath Govindarajan

Apsara Gopalarathnam

3244 Skyview Ct

Columbus IN 47203

812-375-4155

apsarag@hotmail.com

Govindaraj Kothandaram

3244 Skyview Ct

Columbus IN 47203

812-418-0547

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Tez Rishabh Mahapatro

Rashmi Ray

3869 W. Suburban Ct

Columbus IN 47201

714-315-5087

901-590-9559

rashmiray78@yahoo.com

Sudhendu Mahapatro

3869 W. Suburban Ct

Columbus IN 47201

704-315-5087

901-387-9654

smahapatro@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Vihaan Goswami

Pooja Goswami

210 Stonegate Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-341-4699

poojagoswami86@gmail.com

Anil Goswami

210 Stonegate Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-343-9338

anilg78@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



ABC Parent Contact Information 

William Geng

Weiwen Wang

5453 Redbird Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-377-3526

812-390-5525

weiwen.wang@cummins.com

Hai Geng

5453 Redbird Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-377-1783

812-603-0522

hai.geng@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Xavier Zhang

Qinqin Li

5363 Redbird Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-377-4348

757-819-8366

qinqinqq@gmail.com

Hong Zhang

5363 Redbird Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-565-8238

812-657-1870

hzjohn@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016


